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Susan Ann Richardson

Director Information

Title Ms

Name

Postcode GL10 3JR
Date of birth July 1953

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RYEFORD ENGINEERING (GLOS)
LIMITED

CHELTENHAM TRAVEL LIMITED

THE ODYSSEY EXPERIENCE LTD
FOREST FARM & GARDEN
SERVICES LIMITED
ABBEYDOWN LIMITED

PHILDEX LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Susan Ann Richardson

Number

Number
04964207

03021776

03021773

02755496

02247799

02289360

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902033766

902033766
The Luggs
Kings Stanley
Stonehouse
Gloucester

British

App. Date

App. Date
14/11/2003

14/02/1996

23/06/1995

13/10/1992

23/08/1991

08/03/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
31/12/2013 Company
Secretary
30/07/1996 Company
Secretary
30/07/1996 Company
Secretary
13/05/2019 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



